Presidential Advisory Council on HIV/AIDS
July 25-26, 1997

Wyndham Garden Hotel
Atlanta, Georgia

DRAFT AGENDA

Friday, July 25

9:00 am.

9:30 am.

10:00 am.

10:30 am.

12:00 noon

1:00 p.m.

Welcome Peachtree Ballroom C
Update of Interim Activities
Review Meeting Agenda
Winter Council Meeting Dates (December 4-7, 1997)
Process Conference Call Schedule
R. Scott Hitt, M.D., Chair

Office of National AIDS Policy Update
Organizational Chart Review
AIDS Vaccine Initiative
FY 1998 Budget (AIDS Drug Assistance Program)
Needle Exchange/HHS Status
Sandra L. Thurman, Director, Office of National AIDS Policy

Update on 1997 Progress Report of the Presidential

Advisory Council on HIV and AIDS

- Review of Past Actions Including First Progress Report

- Framework for Second Progress Report Including

Prioritization and Timing
R. Scott Hitt, M.D., Chair
Daniel C. Montoya, Executive Director, Presidential Advisory
Council on HIV/AIDS, Office of Nationa AIDS Policy

Committee Meetings Lenox Room
Peachtree Ballroom C

LUNCH (on your own)

Committee Meetings Peachtree Ballroom C
Lenox Room



Friday, July 25 (continued)

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

L eadership and Research Committee Progress Update
- Genera Interim Assessment
- Recommendations Completed
- Uncompleted Recommendations/Prioritization
- Action Plan

Committee Meetings (if needed)

ADJOURN

Reception

Saturday, July 26

10:00 am.

10:15 am.

12:00 noon
1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Council Business
Services and Prevention Committee Progress Update
- Genera Interim Assessment
- Recommendations Completed
- Uncompleted Recommendations/Prioritization
- Action Plan
Full Council Process Discussion
LUNCH (on your own)

Committee Meetings

ADJOURN

Peachtree Ballroom C

Peachtree Ballroom C
Lenox Room

Peachtree Ballroom C

Peachtree Ballroom C

Peachtree Ballroom C

Peachtree Ballroom C
Lenox Room



