# **Presidential Advisory Council on HIV/AIDS**

July 25-26, 1997

Wyndham Garden Hotel Atlanta, Georgia

#### DRAFT AGENDA

### Friday, July 25

9:00 a.m.	Welcome Update of Interim Activities	Peachtree Ballroom C
	Review Meeting Agenda	
	Winter Council Meeting Dates (December 4-7, 1997)	
	Process Conference Call Schedule	
	R. Scott Hitt, M.D., Chair	
9:30 a.m.	Office of National AIDS Policy Update	
	Organizational Chart Review	
	AIDS Vaccine Initiative	
	FY 1998 Budget (AIDS Drug Assistance Program)	
	Needle Exchange/HHS Status	
	Sandra L. Thurman, Director, Office of National AI	DS Policy
10:00 a.m.	Update on 1997 Progress Report of the Presidential Advisory Council on HIV and AIDS	
	• Review of Past Actions Including First Progress Report	t
	• Framework for Second Progress Report Including	
	Prioritization and Timing	
	R. Scott Hitt, M.D., Chair	
	Daniel C. Montoya, Executive Director, Presidentia Council on HIV/AIDS, Office of National AIDS	•
	Coulen on TheVAIDS, Office of Ivational AIDS	Toncy
10:30 a.m.	Committee Meetings	Lenox Room Peachtree Ballroom C
12:00 noon	LUNCH (on your own)	
1:00 p.m.	Committee Meetings	Peachtree Ballroom C Lenox Room

#### Friday, July 25 (continued)

3:00 p.m.	<ul> <li>Leadership and Research Committee Progress Update</li> <li>General Interim Assessment</li> <li>Recommendations Completed</li> <li>Uncompleted Recommendations/Prioritization</li> <li>Action Plan</li> </ul>	Peachtree Ballroom C
4:00 p.m.	Committee Meetings (if needed)	Peachtree Ballroom C Lenox Room
6:00 p.m.	ADJOURN	
6:30 p.m.	Reception	

## Saturday, July 26

10:00 a.m.	Council Business	Peachtree Ballroom C
10:15 a.m.	<ul> <li>Services and Prevention Committee Progress Update</li> <li>General Interim Assessment</li> <li>Recommendations Completed</li> <li>Uncompleted Recommendations/Prioritization</li> <li>Action Plan</li> </ul>	Peachtree Ballroom C
12:00 noon	Full Council Process Discussion	Peachtree Ballroom C
1:00 p.m.	LUNCH (on your own)	
2:00 p.m.	Committee Meetings	Peachtree Ballroom C Lenox Room
4:00 p.m.	ADJOURN	